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Meeting & conference spaces

Ground floor 

Training Room I

Training Room II

Training Room I + II

Training Room III + IV

Training Room V

Arena

Courtyard

DO.Lounge
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With flexible walls
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Meeting & conference spaces

Ground floor

m2 L x W x H 
in metres

New Work U-shaped Parliamentary Theatre Block Circle Banquet

Training Room I 55 10.6 x 4.9 x 3.5 20 20 18 24 18 26

Training Room II 76 10.6 x 7.0 x 3.5 22 20 25 44 18 35

Training Room I + II 131 10.6 x 11.9 x 3.5 75 28 44 70 22 40 40

Training Room III + IV 105 10.6 x 9.9 x 3.5 35 20 28 45 18 30 40

Training Room V 64 10.6 x 6.1 x 3.5 30 16 20 31 14 24

Arena 260 14.6 x 15.9 x 3.5 250 64 102 230 36 40 80

Courtyard Modern outdoor furniture

DO.Lounge 270 Various seating options
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Meeting & conference spaces

Co-working space

Flexible Office M

Flexible Office S

Flexible Office M

Flexible Office S

Flexible Office M

Flexible Office L

5th floor

1

2

5

18

19

20

21

4

17

23

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10 12 1311 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23



LO
C

A
T

IO
N

 IN
FO

R
M

A
TI

O
N

Flexible Office

Work Loft

Work Loft

Work Loft

6th floor
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Meeting & conference spaces

7th floor

Flexible Office M

Flexible Office L

Project Office 

Work Loft

Flexible Office S

Flexible Office M
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With flexible walls
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Meeting & conference spaces

8th floor

Work Loft

Flexible Office3
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Meeting & conference spaces

9th floor
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Work Lab I

Work Lab II

Work Lab I + II

Training Room 

Meet & Move Room I

Arena I

Meet & Move Room II

Fireside Room I

Fireside Room II

Meet & Move Room IV
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Meeting & conference spaces

9th floor

m2 L x W x H 
in metres

New Work U-shaped Parliamentary Theatre Block Circle Banquet

Work Lab I 56 7.9 x 7.2 x 3.0 50 18 16 50 16 28

Work Lab II 55 7.6 x 7.2 x 3.0 40 14 16 36 16 25

Work Lab I + II 111 14.5 x 7.9 x 3.0 100 30 40 100 32 44 40

Training Room 49 8.3 x 5.9 x 3.0 20 16 18 30 16 26

Meet & Move Room I 35 8.3 x 4.2 x 3.0 12

Arena I 230 16.3 x 14.5 x 3.0 100 38 100 100 56 50 60

Meet & Move Room II 31 5.3 x 6.0 x 3.0 8

Fireside Room I 22 5.3 x 4.3 x 3.0 6

Fireside Room II 22 5.1 x 4.3 x 3.0 6

Meet & Move Room IV 24 5.8 x 4.3 x 3.0 8
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